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No. of Sheep on No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1922. 1923.

April 30, April 30,
1922. 1923.

Waimate County—continued.
Hoskin, A., Waihao Forks
Hossack, Goorge W., Arno
Howard, E. W., Bluecliffs, St. Andrew's ..

Howell, B. H„ Cave
Howell, Mrs. K. W., Cave
Hulston, A. R., Otaio
Hurst, R. B., Braeside, Waihaorunga (ad-

dress : Naylor Street, Waimate)
Hurst, It. B., Waihaorunga (address: Naylor

Street, Waimate)
Hyland, John, Glenavy
Hynes, Michael, Morven
Irwin, T. G., Craigmore, Cavo
lvers, George, Hakataramea Valley
Jackson, W., Bourndalo, Hunter
Johnson, C. H. S., St. Andrew's
Johnson, J. P., Otaio
Johnston, Mrs. H. B. F., Otaio
Jones, A., and Co., Waimate
Kain, A. J. (Estate of), Morven
Kain, R. S. Morven
Kelcher, Leonard, Hakataramea
Kempthome, L. N., St. Andrew's
Kennedy, Cornelius, St. Andrew's
Kennedy, P. (Executors of), St. Andrew's..
Kinross, A., Southburn
Kinsman, Mesdames A. S. and F. A.,

Waihao Downs
Kippenberger, K., Terrace P'arm, Studholme
Kirk, Owen, Otaio
Kirk, P. J., Makikihi
Kuegler, F. W., Waimate
Laird, S., Kohika, Otaio
Lamb, C. O., Cannington, Cave
Lane Bros., Lansdowne, Waimato
Lavers, W. J., St. Andrew's
Lawlor, Maurice, Morven
Lay ton, C. T., Craigmore, Cavo
Leach, A. W., Hunter
Leathwick, PL H., St. Andrew's
Leonard, J. T., Waihao Downs
Leonard, Maurice, jun.,Waimate
Linton, John, Makikihi
Logan, A. I., Studholme Junction
Long, Jeremiah, Hillboro, Otaio
Lunham, li. 3. D., Southburn
Lyall, George, St. Andrew's
Lyons, Matthew, Waimato
Lysaght, Christopher, "Cherry Park," St.

Andrew's
Lysaght, Christopher, St. Andrew's
Macaulay, W., Bankfield, Hakataramea ..

Macdonald, A. A., Gorge Road, Waimate..
Macfarlane, D. D., Waihao P'orks
Macfarlane, IL M., Waikora, Waimate
Mackenzie, T. D., Waihao Downs
Maepherson, Alexander, Glenavy
Maevcan, Alexander,' Kowhatu, Waihao

Forks
Maddren Bros., Winchester
Major, Mrs. Ellen J.,Kowhatu, Waihao Forks
Manchester, James,Waimate
Mann, W. J., Teschelnaker's, Waimato ..

Marshall, 3. G, Hillboro, Otaio
Martin, A., Otaio
Martin, Andrew, jun., Morven
Martin, F. C, Otaio
Martin, T. N., Makikihi..
Mason and Menzies, Hook, Waimate
Matheson, John, Waimate
Mathias, G, Cannington, Cave
May, Robert, Southburn
McAlwee, John, St. Andrew's
McCaw, Alexander, Hakataramea
MeCaw, Alexander, jun., Hakataramea
McConnell, R. J., Findlay Downs, Makikihi
McCrossan, James, Arno
McCrossan, P. J., Arno
McCulloch, A., Glenavy..
McCulloch, G A., Waihao Forks..
McCulloch, William J., Dip Creek, Haka-

taramea
McCully, Samuel, jun., Cavo
McDonald, D. P., Amo..
McDonald, W. James, Maungati, Timaru ..

387
140
700

1,008

1,172

724

18

7

407
2,444

209
6,229

840
0,780

828
545
310
355

72

80
232
355
242

18
523
000
135
909
250
107

10
52

521
1,(308

238

Nil
148
360

1,078
2,898

170
1,128

552

53
100

Nil
8

219
2,179

187
5,460

131
350
820

6,586
1,043
Nil

219
307

Nil
364
474
328
267

10
Nil
434
240

1,628
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
202

Nil
184
77
81

207
Nil

185

Waimate County—continued.
McEwan, Andrew, Maungati, Timaru
McEwan, W. J., Mangati
McFarlane, John, Teschemaker's, Makikihi
McGimpsey, D., Hakataramea
McGregor, Henry, Kurow
McHenry, M., Hakataramea
Mcllraith, James, St. Andrew's
Mcllraith, R., Hakataramea
Mcllraith, W., Waihao Downs
Mclntyre, D. PL, Copland's, Otaio
Mclntyre, J. P., Morven
McKee Bros., Waihao Downs
McKenzie, Donald (Executors of), Haka-

taramea
McKenzie, Hugh, Arno
McKenzie, Hugh, Brooklands, Arno
McKenzie, J. K., Hakataramea
McKenzie, Robert (rural mail), Waimate ..

McKenzie, Roderick, Cave
McLachlan, Charles S., Arno
McLean, A. J., Glenavy
McLean, Hamish (Trustees of), Waimate ..

McLean, It. J., Finlay Downs, Makikihi . .

McLean, W. J., Hakataramea
McLennan, Ewen, Gordon's Valley, Timaru
McManus, P'elix, Maungati, Timaru
McMillan, William, St. Andrew's.."
McMurchy, D. R., Hunter
McNaughton, D., Glenavy
McNeill, A. H., Ikawai, Glenavy..
McNeill, J. M. (Executors of), Ikawai,

Glenavy
McNeill, Peter, Makikihi (rural mail),

Waimate
McPherson, Allan, Waimate
McPherson, M., Otaio
McRae, J., jun., Waihao Downs
McRae, John, Waihao Downs
McRae, M., Waihao Downs
Medlicott, S., Waimate
Medlicott, T. S., Waimate
Medlicott, William, Makikihi
Meehan, James, Makikihi
Meehan, James, Waihaorunga
Mehrtens Bros., Waimate
Melton Bros., Waimate..
Melton, James, Morven
Menzies, James, Rosehill, Hakataramea ..

Menzies, William, Hakataramea..
Mercer, K. W., Hunter..
Mercer, Mrs. Margaret, Makikihi
Meredith, E. J., Box 25, Morven..
Meredith, H. H-, Amo
Merry, J. J., Makikihi
Meyer, E. A., Waimate
Meyer, F. J., Waituna, Waimate
Moyor, H. H., Makikihi
Meyer, John, Makikihi
Meyer, Mrs. L. PL, Waimate
Midgeley, S. PL, Springbrook, St. Andrew's
Millar, It. D. and J. G, Waihao Forks ..

Miller and Gardner, Waihao Downs
Miller, H., Glenavy
Milliken, Hugh, St. Andrew's
Mills, William Ernest, St. Andrew's
Milne, John IL, Waihao Downs
Milne, William, Hunter
Mitchell and Smith, St. Andrew's
Mitchell, J. IL, Studholme
Montgomery Bros., Makikihi
Moore, P. B., Pinewood, Waimate
Moore, J. T., Waimato
Moore, Joseph, Waimate
Morris, Robert, St. Andrew's
Morrison, John, Morven
Morriss Bros., Morven
Morrow, W. G., Willowbridge
Moyle, B. J., Waihao Forks
Moyle, H. P., St. Andrew's
Moyle, W., Spring Bank, St. Andrew's
Moyle, William E., St. Andrew's
Mulholland, James, St. Andrew's
Munro, Christina, Waihao Downs
Munro, W. D., Waihao Downs
Murphy, John, Hunter, Makikihi

223

1,463
194
317
472
333

5,455
2,090

320
416
810

1,930

288
779
903
173
744

1,433
438

3,097
300
437

1,783
505
457

434
301
045

330

225

1,100
1,775
1,223

482
744
644

039
298
750
204
300
512
425

5,100
2,182

498
Nil
Nil

1,015

729
061
888
104
475

1,512
414

2,822
Nil
691

Nil
438
538

25
310
202
565

245

189
350

1,165
1,781
1,198

652
424
425

1,910
12,081

85
152
170
408

2,320
405
231

1,180
003
120
234

1,148
877
700
253

1,103
2,099
2,883

24
419

1,022
2,007

092
230
938
355
270

47
Nil
408
133
400
266
234
309
170
555
151
415

1,510
93

87
248

5
157

12,472
92
36

136
199

2,425
399
248
908
409

83

210
1,740

559
391

2,848
1,809

505
792

264
1,887

425
393

3,120
1,740

742
825

1,566
652
443

95
1,029
2,316
2,795

942
299
293
111
283
992

594
785
117
180

1,044
235
289

1,338
242
258
200
318

1,047
3,493
1,395

220
344
156
222

Nil
00

244
1,050

340
122
233

1,250
282
371

1,119
436
173
239
243

1,205
3,510
1,728

311
1,467
2,112
1,446

59
1,053

459

126
25

419
145
600
127
240
255
110
318
180
474
940
106

1,291
408
903

740
407
850
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